

## JULIEN DAY SCHOOL KOLKATA (JULIEN EDUCATION TRUST)

JULIEN DAY SCHOOL NURSERY : KOLKATA Fees structure For the Academic Year 2025-2026										
Sl.No:	Particulars	FOR EXISTING STUDENTS			F	FOR NEW ADMISSION				
		L/N and U/N	KG	Class I	L/N and U/N	KG	Class I			
1	Admission fee	-	-		15,00	0 15,000	15,000			
2	Administrative Charges	-	-	-	10,00	0 10,000	10,000			
3	Session Fee Per Year	11,500	11,500	11,500	11,50	0 11,500	11,500			
4	Tuition fee Per Quarter	12,800	14,200	15,500	12,80	0 14,200	15,500			
		24,300	25,700	27,000	49,30	0 50,700	52,000			

Note:

1. All concession will be 50% of tuition fees only including staff, fatherless child etc.

2. Increase of fees is 12% only on monthly tuition fee rounded off.

3. Admission Fee and Administrative charges are applicable for New Students.

4. Student Admitted to Class II from Nur will pay Admission fee Rs 5,000/- for this session only. Administrative Charges exempted.

5. Class II admissions will continue with the day school, and will not be attached to the Nursery unit.

6. There will be no earlybird discount.

7. Adminitration charges will be considered for Ex Students who have passed out of JDS any unit admitting their wards.

8. Administration charges will be considered for parents admitting their 2nd child to the school.

## JULIEN DAY SCHOOL - KOLKATA FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026

SI.	Particulars	Class	Class	Class	Class
No.		ll to IV	V to VIII	IX & X	XI & XII
1	Admission Fee	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000
2	Administrative Fee	15,000	15,000	15,000	15,000
3	Session Fee (Quarterly)	2,800	2,800	2,800	3,200
4	Tuition Fee (Quarterly)	15,500	16,200	17,000	18,200
	TOTAL FOR EXISTING STUDENT ANNUALLY	73,200	76,000	79,200	85,600
	TOTAL FOR NEW ADMITTED STUDENT ANNUALLY	1,18,200	1,21,000	1,24,200	1,30,600

Note:

1. Students of Class X seeking admission to Class XI will pay Rs 10,000/- admission fee & Rs 10,000/-Administrative charges

2. All concession will be 50% of tuition fees only including staff, fatherless child etc.

3. Increase of fees is 12% only on monthly tuition fee rounded off

4. Admission Fee and Administrative charges are applicable for New Students.

5. Student Admitted to Class 2 from Nur will pay Admission fee Rs 5,000/- for this session only. Administrative Charges exempted.

6. Class II admissions will continue with the day school, and will not be attached to the Nursery unit.

7. There will be no earlybird discount.

8. Adminitration charges will be considered for Ex Students who have passed out of JDS any unit admitting their wards.

9. Administration charges will be considered for parents admitting their 2nd child to the school.